
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Small Plates 
Baby Gem 
smoked sardine, wasabi, quail 
eggs, wakame 

Tuna Ceviche 
leche de tigre, xo, cucumber, 

Burrata 
tomato, black truffle, garlic 

Iberian Ham 
& Cheese Plate 
grated tomato 

Tomato Salad 
sherry vinegar, onions 

Seafood Croquettas 
saffron alioli 

Edamame  

Bread 
grated tomato, olive garlic 

Sweets 
Goxo-gxuak                   €8  

Nippon Torrija             €8                       
         

 
 
 

€ 13 
 
 

€ 18 
 
 
€ 16 

 
 
€ 18 

 
 

€ 9 
 
 

€10 
 
 
 
€10 

 
 
€4  
 
 
 

 
 

Moby Dick 
prawns, garlic, mayonnaise 

Tokyo-Xalapa 
chicken, katsobushi, jalapeño peper 

Hot Pig 
home made pork sausage, Chipotle 
sauce, pickel 

De Campo 
oxtail, crispy onion 

Aged Beef Burger 
dry aged beef, 3 cheeses, onion 
and chipotle 

 
 
 

€ 14 
 
 
€ 14 

 
 
€ 14 

 
 

€ 14 
 
 
€ 16 

 

 
Please ask a team member for more information on menu item 
ingredients or any food allergies and intolerances you might 
have. 


